Kontaktdaten der (Bezirks-)

Bezirksregierung

Diisseldorf

Schwerbehindertenvertretungen fur Grundschulen

Schulamt
Bezirksschwer-

behindertenvertretung

Dusseldorf

Duisburg

Essen

Kleve

Krefeld

Mettmann

Ménchengladbach

Mulheim / Ruhr

Neuss

Oberhausen

Remscheid

Solingen

Viersen

Wesel

Wuppertal

Stand: 27.07.2023

Name
Herr Kraus

Frau Winkel

Frau Berg

Frau Hollander

Herr Grefer

Frau Hocken

Frau Holverscheid

Herr Kraus

Frau Schindler

Frau Kahlki

Frau Schroer

Frau Bischzur

Frau Schulz zur

Wiesch

Frau Guccione

Frau Bongartz

Frau Franken

Telefon
0211-
475 4175
02102-
148 1575
0203-
283 4730
0151-
546 26505
02821-
711 3644
02159-
500 04
02102-
967 610
02434-
992 488
0208-
71409
02131-
548828
0208-
205 6678
02191-
949 127
0212-
139 5121
02162-
9191983
02838-
989 961
0202-
738 101

E-Mail
Thomas.Kraus@brd.nrw.de

claudia.winkel
@brd.nrw.schule
ayguel.berg
@brd.nrw.schule
sandra.hollaender
@brd.nrw.schule
christoph.grefer
@brd.nrw.schule
ulla.hocken
@brd.nrw.schule
mareike.holverscheid
@brd.nrw.schule
thomas.kraus
@brd.nrw.de
andrea.schindler
@brd.nrw.schule
christiane.kahlki
@brd.nrw.schule
eva.schroer
@brd.nrw.schule
sabine.bischzur
@brd.nrw.schule
christina.schulzzurwiesch
@brd.nrw.schule
daniela.guccione
@brd.nrw.schule
gudrun.bongartz
@brd.nrw.schule
gudrun.franken
@brd.nrw.schule
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